

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4199/2012

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ENAM SECURITIES PVT.LTD. Respondent(s)
(With application for change of name of respondent and office
report)

Date : 07/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arvind Datar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, Adv.
Mr. Shreyas Mehrotra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Somasekhar Sundaram, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Sethi, Adv.
Mr. Dheeraj Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appeal admitted.

Hearing expedited.

Application seeking change of name is allowed
in terms of prayer (1) of the application.

[KALYANI GUPTA]

[SHARDA KAPOOR]

Signature Not Verified

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by
Kalyani Gupta
Date: 2014.07.12
16:17:58 IST
Reason: